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GENERAL NOTES:
1.	 Manufacturer to provide all required hardware and instructions for proper installation.
2.	 Unless otherwise noted, provide heavy-duty nylon furniture glides, diameter to be sized according to item’s leg 

dimension (as large as possible) without being visible. Glide color to best match leg finish.
3.	 All images, photographs, and renderings of specified items in this package are for general design intent and 

reference only. 

EQ.01 Project: Edmonds Library

Issued Date: 07 April 2023

DESCRIPTION: Book returns cart

QTY. & LOCATION: (2) Circulation Desk 107

MANUFACTURER: Kingsley

PRODUCT: 44 DuraLight Under Counter

PRODUCT ID: 30-9044

DIMENSIONS: 25-7/16”W x 28-5/8”D x 25-
1/2”H
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Andreu World
Victoria Steidler | 612.384.7424
victoria@howardroarkassociates.com

Bernhardt Designs
Jenn Hubbell | 206.765.9096
jenn@concentricspaces.com

Coalesse
Kristen Naranjo | 206.992.9291
kristen.naranjo@steelcase.com

Herman Miller
Matt Grynol | 512.518.1515
matt_grynol@hermanmiller.com

Hightower
Todd Johnson | 206.650.0538
todd@mattercontract.com

Keilhauer
Esther Du Graf | 206.281.9366
esther@dugraf.com

KI
Dawn Viar | 503.724.2641
dawn@orange-thread.com

Kimball Office
Theresa Comer | 425.761.2065
theresa.comer@kimball.com

Kingsley
800-376-7209| sales@kingsley.com

Leland
Jordan Gates | 206.617.7049
jordan@absolute-resource.com

NaughtOne
Jordan Gates | 206.617.7049
jordan@absolute-resource.com

shopPOP Displays
1-888-278-5850 | shopPOPdisplays.com

TMC
Christina Kirwin | 734.622.0084
christina@tmcfurniture.com

Watson
Andrew Wesner | 206.729.7800
andrew@kayserwesner.com

Rep Contact
Information
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